
ASCE Anchorage Branch
November Luncheon Sign-In Sheet

Tuesday, 21 November 2023

Column1 Last Name First Name Company Notes (e.g. updated email address)

1 Adolfae Blake AKRR adolfaeb@akrr.com

2 Baffrey Dylan Tetratech Dylan.baffrey@tetratech.com

3 Barber-Wiltse Lynda  nukabay@gci.net

4 Bronga Riley AKRR brongar@akrr.com

6 Colles James AK Built jscolles@akbuilt.net

8 Crowther Scott G 907crowther@gmail.com

10 Denner Benjamin Kuna akbenji@gmail.com

11 Feghali Elena DOWL efeghali@dowl.com

12 Fernandez Mar Angelo DOWL mfernandez@dowl.com

13 Flint Peter ADNR peter.flint@alaska.gov

14 Gallagher Andrew ARRC gallaghera@akrr.com

15 Geise Brian AKRR beiseb@akrr.com

16 Greere Elizabeth AKRR greere@akrr.com

17 Habig Ben AKRR habigb@akrr.com

18 Halcomb Steven CRW shalcomb@crweng.com

19 Havel Aaron ARW ahavel@awr-eng.com

20 Haymes Matthew CRW mhaymes@crweng.com

21 Hebnes Steven CRW shebnes@crweng.com

22 Holland Jeremiah DOWL holland.jeremiah@gmail.com

23 Horazdovsky Andy CRW andy.horazdovsky@crweng.com

24 Jungwirth Choe DOWL cjungwirth@dowl.com

25 Lindamood Brian AKRR lindamoodb@akrr.com

27 Malto Irene DOWL imalto@dowl.com

29 Meeks Andrea CRW ameeks@crweng.com

30 Miller Ori NUS ori.m@nusalaska.com

31 Mott Michael Taku michaelmott@takuengineering.com

32 Nichols Dan Kuna dnichols@kunaeng.com

34 Ramert Paul ASRC pramert@asrcenergy.com

35 Rogak Ronald Rozak Eng ronrogak@aol.com

36 Roussean Ben ARRC rousseanb@akrr.com

37 Sanders Robert DOWL rsanders@dowl.com

40 Thomas Gabriel AKRR thomasg@akrr.com

42 Tyler Sam DOWL styler@dowl.com

44 Wolf Tom tomswolf2415@gmail.com

45 Yarmak Ed eyarmak@arcticfoundations.com

46 York Bonnie UAA bonnieyorkak@gmail.com
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